Sarah Pierce

PRODUCTION SERVICES + LOCATION + ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
Based in Melbourne, Australia | 0439884066 | sarah.pierce@hotmail.com.au

EDUCATION

SWINBURNE UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY
Bachelor of Film and Television (Honours), 2021- 2024

Minor in Marketing

QUALIFICATIONS

Full Victorian Automatic Driver’s Licence

Working With Children’s Check

Screen Careers Set Educated online course

EXPERIENCE

2025

2024

2024

2024

2024

Flying Into the Sun

Music Video

The Tales of Cantara
Cabin
Web Series

Big Johnny
Short Film

Been Here Before

Short Film

Mother
Short Film

Producer- Marc Vecchio

Director- Jesse Leaman

Producer- Angus Webb

Ware

Director- Jeanie Kane

Swinburne University

Director- Sara Anderson

Swinburne University

Director- Koko Crozier

VCA

ASSISTANT PRODUCER

PRODUCER/DIRECTOR/WRITER

PRODUCER

PRODUCER

15T ASSISTANT DIRECTOR


mailto:sarah.pierce@hotmail.com.au

2024

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

Knock, Knock

Short Film

The Offing

Feature Film

Leech

Short Film

Shine with Pride
TVC

Make it Dumpling Day

TVC

For My Mother
Short Film

Bloody Brilliant
Short Film

Up. Side. Down.

Short Documentary

I’m A Tradie
Short Film

Sucker Punch

Short Film

Director- Ella Bolmat
Producer- Giulia Assenza

Swinburne University

Director- Koko Crozier, Lily

Lunder

Director- Joseph Lai
Producer- Ciara Hanby

Swinburne University

Comma Films

Producer- Ayden Aramze

Comma Films

Producer- Ayden Aramze

Director- Marc Vecchio

Producer- Riley Sugars

Director- Giulia Assenza

Swinburne University

Director- Lauren Chan

Swinburne University

Director- Paul Parker

Player Productions

Director- Archie Beaumont
Producer- Angus Webb
Ware

Swinburne University

CONTINUTIY

15T ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

15T ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

PRODUCTION ASSISTANT

PRODUCTION ASSISTANT

PRODUCTION ASSISTANT

PRODUCER

PRODUCER

CO-PRODUCER

PRODUCTION ASSISTANT



2022 Do You Like Me? Director- Danielle Chan PRODUCTION ASSISTANT
Short Film Producer- Lauren Chan

Swinburne University

REFERENCES

Available upon request.



